F
177
Clogging Indicators
Catalogue 9 § Edition 02/2017
Spin-On Filters
Visual Pressure Clogging Indicators (for Spin-On Filter in Return-Line applications)
Order CodeThread
Connection G
Unit of scale Range of scale
Coloured Segments
Green Yellow Red
BSP
1/8 bar 0 ... 2,5 0 ... 1,2 1,2 ... 1,5 1,5 ... 2,5 SPG-C-040-00002.5-02-P-B02-402923
1/8 bar 0 ... 4 0 ... 2,5 2,5 ... 3 3 ... 4 SPG-C-040-00004-02-P-B02-402922
1/8 bar 0 ... 12 without coloured segments SPG-C-040-00012-02-P-B02
NPT
1/8 PSI 0 ... 100 0 ... 13 13 ... 15 15 ... 100 SPG-C-040-00100-03-P-N02-402927
1/8 PSI 0 ... 100 0 ... 21 21 ... 25 25 ... 100 SPG-C-040-00100-03-P-N02-402928
Visual Vacuum Clogging Indicators (for Spin-On Filter in Suction-Line applications) Order Code
BSP 1/8 cm Hg -76 ... 0 -13 ... 0 -18 ... -13 -76 ... -18 SPG-C-040-(-76)-00000-22-P-B02-402924
NPT
1/8 in Hg -30 ... 0 -4 ... 0 -6 ... -4 -30 ... -6 SPG-C-040-(-30)-00000-23-P-N02-402925
1/8 in Hg -30 ... 0 -9 ... 0 -11 ... -9 -30 ... -11 SPG-C-040-(-30)-00000-23-P-N02-402926
Visual Indicators